







Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Waters Construction Co., Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0070	0504009 96,000.000	1.00000	96,000.00	1.00000	96,000.00	1.00000	96,000.00
	RAILROAD PROTECTION (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **						
	est.						
0080	0511003 4.000	250.00000	1,000.00	1,250.00000	5,000.00	370.00000	1,480.00
	CLEAN EXISTING SCUPPERS ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0090	0520036 30.000	425.00000	12,750.00	350.00000	10,500.00	390.00000	11,700.00
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **						
	c.f.						
0100	0520907 250.000	30.00000	7,500.00	37.00000	9,250.00	38.00000	9,500.00
	REPLACE JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **						
	l.f.						
0110	0601073 1,978.000	500.00000	989,000.00	400.00000	791,200.00	690.00000	1,364,820.00
	CLASS "S" CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **						
	c.f.						
0120	0601196 54.000	400.00000	21,600.00	1,850.00000	99,900.00	1,000.00000	54,000.00
	VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **						
	c.f.						
0130	0601270 15.000	6,000.00000	90,000.00	7,300.00000	109,500.00	7,400.00000	111,000.00
	FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **						
	c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Waters Construction Co., Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0140	0601318 210.000	250.00000	52,500.00	270.00000	56,700.00	345.00000	72,450.00
	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.						
0150	0601426 30.000	1,500.00000	45,000.00	2,600.00000	78,000.00	1,900.00000	57,000.00
	CLASS "S" CONCRETE FOR HISTORIC BRIDGES ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.						
0160	0601892 6.000	200.00000	1,200.00	2,700.00000	16,200.00	730.00000	4,380.00
	COLOR-MATCHED CRACK SEALANT FOR CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.						
0170	0601893 6.000	1,500.00000	9,000.00	8,000.00000	48,000.00	2,160.00000	12,960.00
	VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH FOR HISTORIC CONCRETE BRIDGES ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.						
0180	0601954 270.000	100.00000	27,000.00	250.00000	67,500.00	150.00000	40,500.00
	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.						
0190	0601988 1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	17,000.00000	17,000.00
	TESTING AND ANALYSIS OF HISTORIC CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions ** ea.						
0200	0602000 9,650.000	2.00000	19,300.00	1.50000	14,475.00	4.00000	38,600.00
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS lb.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0210	0603726	1,788.000	70.00000	125,160.00	47.00000	84,036.00	49.00000	87,612.00
	EMBEDDED GALVANIC ANODES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0220	0707001	805.000	20.00000	16,100.00	45.00000	36,225.00	40.00000	32,200.00
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0230	0913292	(1.000)	8,000.00000	8,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 6) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0240	0913294	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 7) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0250	0913295	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 8) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0260	0913300	(1.000)	9,000.00000	9,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Waters Construction Co., Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0270	0913301 (1.000)	9,000.00000	9,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **						
0280	0913302 (1.000)	4,500.00000	4,500.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **						
0290	0913303 (1.000)	4,500.00000	4,500.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
0300	0913304 (1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	152,000.00000	152,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 9) ** See Special Provisions **						
0310	0913313 (1.000)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 14) ** See Special Provisions **						
0320	0913314 (1.000)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE BARRIER (EXISTING BRIDGE) (SITE NO. 15) ** See Special Provisions **						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Waters Construction Co., Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0330	0969062 20.000 CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions ** mo.	2,000.00000	40,000.00	2,200.00000	44,000.00	3,218.00000	64,360.00
0340	0970006 36,000.000 TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.	1.00000	36,000.00	1.00000	36,000.00	1.00000	36,000.00
0350	0970007 1,440.000 TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions ** hr	50.00000	72,000.00	1.00000	1,440.00	50.00000	72,000.00
0360	0971001 (1.000) MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions ** LS	86,000.00000	86,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	550,000.00000	550,000.00
0370	0974105 1,295.000 CONCRETE HAUNCH REMOVAL ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	72.00000	93,240.00	75.00000	97,125.00	73.00000	94,535.00
0380	0975004 (1.000) MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions ** LS	200,000.00000	200,000.00	620,000.00000	620,000.00	360,000.00000	360,000.00
0390	0976002 500.000 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00	2.00000	1,000.00
0400	0978002 607.000 TRAFFIC DRUM ea.	20.00000	12,140.00	80.00000	48,560.00	40.00000	24,280.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Waters Construction Co., Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0410	0979003 2.000	200.00000	400.00	120.00000	240.00	200.00000	400.00
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ** See Special Provisions **							
0420	0980001 (1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **							
0430	0981100 50.000	40.00000	2,000.00	50.00000	2,500.00	50.00000	2,500.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE							
0440	1130000 190.000	30.00000	5,700.00	20.00000	3,800.00	100.00000	19,000.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW							
0450	1131002 70.000	70.00000	4,900.00	50.00000	3,500.00	250.00000	17,500.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **							
0460	1210101 600.000	1.25000	750.00	1.30000	780.00	2.00000	1,200.00
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **							
0470	1210102 600.000	1.25000	750.00	1.30000	780.00	2.00000	1,200.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **							





Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(2) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(3) Waters Construction Co., Inc.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0480	1220013	2,010.000	10.00000	20,100.00	20.00000	40,200.00	16.00000	32,160.00	
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.							
0490	1806200	120.000	98.50000	11,820.00	60.00000	7,200.00	150.00000	18,000.00	
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr							
BB	1								
0500	1806200-02	120.000							
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr							
BB	2								
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$2,329,660.00		\$3,303,521.00		\$3,781,699.00	
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$2,329,660.00</b>		<b>\$3,303,521.00</b>		<b>\$3,781,699.00</b>	

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum